
BAR NIBBLES
Olive & sun-dried tomato tapenade, toasted bread (VE)        

Roasted squash hummus, toasted pitta (VE)

Crispy pork skin puffs, chive crème fraiche

Crispy beef, sweet chilli sauce      

5.50

1.50

7.00

 If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. 
We offer gluten-free and vegan options. A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

www.theswanatforestrow.com | @theswanatforestrow

STARTERS
The Swan seasonal soup, toasted ciabatta, butter (VE)                                                             

Pan-fried spiced polenta cake, fennel & onion jam, romesco sauce (VE)                                     

Cheesy smoked haddock, mussel & leek smokie, toasted sourdough                                          

Game scotch egg, celeriac & carrot remoulade 

Baked camembert, mixed nuts & honey, rocket salad, toasted ciabatta (V)

Cured meats, smoked cheddar, hummus, olives, pickles, bread

 8.00

 8.50

 9.50

 9.50

 14.00

18.00

MAINS
Wild mushroom ragù, rigatoni pasta, whipped lemon & basil ricotta, toasted hazelnuts (V/VEO)   

Breaded porchetta burger, chilli pineapple, sriracha mayo, fries           

Bean burger, fries, brioche bun, Dijon, fennel slaw, onion ring (VE)                                                    

Pan-fried sea bream, puy lentils, fennel, pumpkin, chorizo, sauce vierge      

The Swan dry aged steak, pickled mushroom & rocket, triple cooked chips, Béarnaise

8oz rump / 10oz sirloin                           

16.50

19.50

 18.50

19.50

23.00/27.00

THE  CLASSICS
Pressed ham hock, crispy egg, triple-cooked chips, wholegrain mustard sauce

‘Balfour Fish & Chips’, mushy peas, pickled onion, curry sauce, triple-cooked chips*

Double cheeseburger, two 4oz patties, gherkin, garlic mayo, fries  

Smoked fish pie, mash potato topping, savoy cabbage, pea & silverskin fricasée 

16.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

Autumn
At The Swan

TIPPLES
8.50

12.00

15.00

Balfour Jakes Reserve Lager, 5% 

Hastings strawberry gin & London essence tonic

Balfour Brut Rosé, 2019 (125ml)

5.50

6.90

10.50

Balfour Leslie’s Reserve Gold (125ml)

Balfour sparkling wine flight (3x50ml) 

Balfour still wine flight (3x100ml)

6.50

6.50

4.50

8.50

Garlic ciabatta (V)

Add cheese

Garlic chestnut mushrooms, garlic mayonnaise (VE)

SIDES
Parmesan truffle fries

Creamed potatoes

Triple-cooked chips

6.00

5.00

5.00

Rocket, pine nut & parmesan salad

Buttered fine beans & almonds

Skinny fries

5.00

5.00

5.00

Support
A LOCAL CHARITY

*For every portion of Balfour Fish & Chips sold, we donate £1 to Raystede Centre for Animal Welfare.
Ask our team for further details.


