

8.50 Balfour Jakes Reserve Lager, 5%

Т	ı	D	D	ı	F	C
		Г	Г			.7

Balfour Leslie's Reserve Gold (125ml)

Balfour sparkling wine flight (3x50ml)		Hastings strawberry gin & London essence tonic	6.90	
Balfour still wine flight (3x100ml)	15.00	Balfour Brut Rosé, 2019 (125ml)	10.50	
BAR NIBBLES				
Olive & sun-dried tomato tapenade, toasted bread (VE)	6.50	Garlic ciabatta (V)	5.50	
Roasted squash hummus, toasted pitta (VE)	6.50	Add cheese	1.50	
Crispy pork skin puffs, chive crème fraiche		Garlic chestnut mushrooms, garlic mayonnaise (V	/E) 7.00	
Crispy beef, sweet chilli sauce	8.50			
STARTERS				
The Swan seasonal soup, toasted ciabatta, butter (VE)			8.00	
Pan-fried spiced polenta cake, fennel & onion jam, rom	uce (VE)	8.50		
Cheesy smoked haddock, mussel & leek smokie, toaste	d sourdo	ough	9.50	
Game scotch egg, celeriac & carrot remoulade			9.50	
Baked camembert, mixed nuts & honey, rocket salad, to	iabatta (V)	14.00		
Cured meats, smoked cheddar, hummus, olives, pickles		18.00		
THE CLASSICS				
	Jegrain	mustard sauce	16.00	
Pressed ham hock, crispy egg, triple-cooked chips, wholegrain mustard sauce (Palfour Fish & Chips', mushy page pickled onion curry sauce triple cooked chips*				
'Balfour Fish & Chips', mushy peas, pickled onion, curry sauce, triple-cooked chips*				
Double cheeseburger, two 4oz patties, gherkin, garlic n		18.00 18.00		
Smoked fish pie, mash potato topping, savoy cabbage,	pea & SI	iverskiii iiicasee	10.00	

MAINS

Wild mushroom ragù, rigatoni pasta, whipped lemon & basil ricotta, toasted hazelnuts (V/VEO)	16.50
Breaded porchetta burger, chilli pineapple, sriracha mayo, fries	19.50
Bean burger, fries, brioche bun, Dijon, fennel slaw, onion ring (VE)	18.50
Pan-fried sea bream, puy lentils, fennel, pumpkin, chorizo, sauce vierge	19.50
The Swan dry aged steak, pickled mushroom & rocket, triple cooked chips, Béarnaise	
8oz rump / 10oz sirloin	23.00/27.00

SIDES

Parmesan truffle fries	6.00	Rocket, pine nut & parmesan salad	5.00
Creamed potatoes	5.00	Buttered fine beans & almonds	5.00
Triple-cooked chips	5.00	Skinny fries	5.00



*For every portion of Balfour Fish & Chips sold, we donate £1 to Raystede Centre for Animal Welfare.

Ask our team for further details.



5.50